Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company HEFTY'S MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES & WEAR,

INC.

Company ID 0616699.09.99999

Date Filed 9/13/2006 10:08:31 AM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

3415 EAST HEBRON LANE JOHN T. HEFTY

SHEPHERDSVILLE, KY 40165 3415 EAST HEBRON LANE SHEPHERDSVILLE, KY 40165

Officers

President	John Thomas Hefty	6234-A North Preston Hwy. Louisville, KY 40229
Vice President	Carolyn Leigh Hefty	6234-A North Preston Hwy. Louisville, KY 40229

Signatures

Signature John T. Hefty Title President